22DEC17
17:40:33 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 7
3rd 5
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

6/7/5/3

6/7/5/3

Gulfstream 22DECL7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
12.60

$2.00 PAYS
63.20

$1.00 PAYS
96.60

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

22DEC17

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
6.30

$0.50 PAYS
15.80

$0.10 PAYS
9.66

Show

Z.10
2.60
3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars)

- '
_—

C

JTI007

Hipddrorna de

TErrico



22DECLY
19:49: 51 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Z2DEC17

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SCOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 7
3rd 1
4th 5
Fxacta
CFFICIAL
3/7
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/7/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/7/1/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

3/7/1/5

4

52,

52

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.20

00 PAYS
77.20

.00 PAYS

347.4¢0

00 PAYS
57CG.00

00 PAYS
38.80

22DEC17

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

(U8 Deollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

7.20
6.20

00 PAYS

38.60

50 PAYS
86.85

10 PAYS
57.00

00 PAYS
19.40

{Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.60
6.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




22DEC17 PRICE REFORT

19:49:51{EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z2ZDEC17

RACE : 13

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/1/4/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICTIATLT
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIATL
6/1/4/8

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
3/6

$2.

2.

1.

32,

Win

00 PAYS
91.40

00 PAYS
503.40

00 PAYS
781.40

00 PAYS
©£8.40

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

22DEC17

(US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
45.70

$0.50 PAYS
125.85

$0.10 PAYS
78.14

$1.00 PAYS
34.20

{US3

(Us

Show

4.00
6.00
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2




2ZDEC17 PRICE REPORT

19:45:51{EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z22DECL7

RACE : 14
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/10/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd <]

3rd 10

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIATL
4/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/10/7

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
6/4

$2.

2.

$1.

2.

Win

18.C0

00 PAYS
89.80

00 PAYS
2421.40

00 PAYS
6134.30

00 PAYS
31.00

22DECL7

AnT/MAZ 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

7.20
13.60

00 PAYS

44.90

50 PAYS
605.35

10 PAYS
613.43

00 PAYS
15.50

(Us

(us

{(us

Show

5.40
7.00
3.80

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




22DEC17
19:49:51{EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22DECL7

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/8/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 10

$52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 6
3rd 8
4th io0
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/8/10

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
4/4

52.

2.

51.

52.

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
32.20

00 PAYS
137.80

00 PAYS
154.50

00 PAYS
50.80

22DEC17

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
16.10

30 PAYS
34.45

10 PAYS
15.45

00 PAYS
25.40

{Us

(Us

Show

3.40
3.80
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 4




22DEC17 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 18.1.0 PRCOCOZ
19:49:51 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 22DECL17 PAGE# 5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z22DEC17
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/1/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 12

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 13 26.20 9.20 5.60

2nd 1 5.80 3.20

3rd 4 5.60

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICTAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (U5 Dollars)
13/1 331.80 165.90

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U5 Dollars)
13/1/4 1916.40 479.10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US pollars)
13/1/4/6 4491.50 449,15

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL 32,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
4/13 193.20 96.60




